• ± 0.01 pH Accuracy
• Multi-point Calibration With
Auto-Buffer Recognition
• USA or NIST Buffer Standards
• 50 Memory Data Sets
• Recorder Output
• Large Dual Line Display
• Integral Electrode Holder (Optional)

 3
Distributed By:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Item
EC-PH510/X2S CyberScan pH 510 with ECFC7252101B and Temperature probe
EC-PH510/X1S CyberScan pH 510 with EC-PH5-TEMB01P and integral electrode stand
EC-PH510/X1 CyberScan pH 510 with EC-PH5-TEMB01P
EC-ION510/X1S CyberScan Ion 510 with EC-PH5-TEMB01P and integral electrode stand
EC-ION510/X1 CyberScan Ion 510 with EC-PH5-TEMB01P
EC-FG73504-01B Glass-body refillable pH combination electrode (1m cable)
EC-FC72522-01B Plastic-body double-junction pH combination electrode (1m cable)